Tefal

Tefal Turbomix HB1218 kannmikser 0,8 | Saumikser 350 W Must

Brand : Tefal

Product family: Turbomix

Product name : HB1218

Product code: HB1218

Tefal Turbomix HB1218. TUup: Saumikser, Toote varv: Must. Kannu mahutavus: 0,8 |, Kontrolli thup:
N66bid. Voimsus: 350 W, Toiteallikas: Vahelduvvool. Laius: 70 mm, Stigavus: 400 mm, Kérgus: 100 mm.
Pakendi laius: 108 mm, Pakendi siigavus: 153 mm, Pakendi kdrgus: 272 mm

Features

Removable bowl
Type *

Product colour *
Detachable blade unit
Ergonomic grip

Easy to clean

Dishwasher-proof parts

Performance
Bowl capacity *
Control type
Pulse function *

Power

Power *
Power source *

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

v

Immersion blender
Black

v

v
v
v

0.8L
Buttons
X

350 W
AC

70 mm
400 mm
100 mm
760 g

Publication date: 17-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Mixing cup with spout

Logistics data

Products per intermodal container

(20ft)

Products per intermodal container
(40ft)

Products per intermodal container
(40ft, HC)

Pallet gross width

Pallet gross length

Pallet gross height

Pallet gross weight

Products per pallet layer

Master (outer) cases per pallet layer
Products per pallet

108 mm
153 mm
272 mm
1.02 kg

5728 pc(s)
11712 pc(s)

11712 pc(s)

80 cm
120 cm
127 cm
217.8 kg
96 pc(s)
2 pc(s)
192 pc(s)



3016661157219

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
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